
30,000 - 200,000 SF
405 Freeway & 90 Freeway | Culver City, CA

JCPenney
Culver City

Available 
±30K-200K SF

±315,955 CPD

±315,955 CPD

JEFFERSON BLVD

JEFFERSON BLVD

SEPULVEDA BLVD | ±49,122 CPD
SEPULVEDA BLVD | ±49,122 CPD

SLAUSON AVE | ±24,106 C
PD

SLAUSON AVE | ±24,106 C
PD

±34,407 CPD

±34,407 CPD

©2025 Beta Agency, Inc. The information contained in this document (or provided verbally) has been obtained from sources believed reliable. While Beta Agency Inc. does not doubt its accuracy, Beta Agency Inc. has not verified it and makes no guarantee warranty or representation about it. It is your responsibility to independently confirm its accuracy. Any projections, opinions, assumptions or estimates used are for example only and 
do not represent the current or future performance of the property. The value of this transaction to you depends on tax and other factors which hold be evaluated by your tax, financial and legal advisors. You and your advisors should conduct a careful, independent investigation of the property to determine to your satisfaction the suitability of the property meet your needs.

Brittany Freeman | LIC. 02254356
T 310 439 7790 x133   E Brittany.Freeman@BetaAgency.com

Xan Saks | LIC. 01884636
C 310 529 4606   E Xan.Saks@BetaAgency.com

Richard Rizika | LIC. 01044064
T 310 439 7790 x101   E Richard.Rizika@BetaAgency.com

For leasing information, please contact:



SQ. FT. SPECIALTY GLA

SQ. FT. RETAIL SPACE

678,126

1,076,390

RETAILERS

FULL-SERVICE RESTAURANTS

TOTAL VISITS

161

4

5.6M
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COLLEGE GRADUATE
(4 YEAR DEGREE+)

AVERAGE AGE

48.7%

37.6

TOTAL DAYTIME
EMPLOYMENT

TOTAL BUSINESS
ESTABLISHMENTS

550,413

42,870

AVERAGE HOUSEHOLD 
INCOME (2024)

$153,538

HOUSEHOLD INCOME 
>$100K

48.6%

HOUSEHOLDS

731,782

299,441

POPULATION

5-mile
Demographic 
Snapshot

JCPenney Culver City

Marina Del ReyMarina Del Rey
SoFi Stadium

Santa Monica Pier

Intuit Dome

LAX
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JCPenney Rendering
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02
Scale
Job No.
Date

2020-xxx
2025-05-14

CULVER CITY J.C.PENNEY 
Culver City, California NTS

0 50’20’ 100’

LEVEL 01  PLAN 

TENANT 01
41,000 SF

LOADING

TENANT 01
ENTRY

SURFACE
PARKING

152 STALLS

SURFACE
PARKING

488 STALLS

TENANT 01
MALL

ENTRY

L01 PLAN

CC JCP PROGRAM

L01  TENANT  01   41,000 SF

PARKING 
STRUCTURE

Tenant 1  |  41,000 SF

01

03
Scale
Job No.
Date

2020-xxx
2025-05-14

CULVER CITY J.C.PENNEY 
Culver City, California NTS

EAST ELEVATION

01
Scale
Job No.
Date

2020-xxx
2025-05-14

CULVER CITY J.C.PENNEY 
Culver City, California NTS

TENANT 01
ENTRY

TENANT 01
ENTRY

Conceptual Plan
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05
Scale
Job No.
Date

2020-xxx
2025-05-14

CULVER CITY J.C.PENNEY 
Culver City, California NTS

0 50’20’ 100’

LEVEL 01  PLAN 

TENANT 02
ENTRY

TENANT 02
28,500 SF

SURFACE
PARKING

152 STALLS

SURFACE
PARKING

488 STALLS

LOADING

L01 PLAN

CC JCP PROGRAM

L01  TENANT  02   28,500 SF

PARKING 
STRUCTURE

Tenant 2  |  28,500 SF

06
Scale
Job No.
Date

2020-xxx
2025-05-14

CULVER CITY J.C.PENNEY 
Culver City, California NTS

NORTH ELEVATION

04
Scale
Job No.
Date

2020-xxx
2025-05-14

CULVER CITY J.C.PENNEY 
Culver City, California NTS

TENANT 02
ENTRY

TENANT 02
ENTRY

02

Conceptual Plan
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08
Scale
Job No.
Date

2020-xxx
2025-05-14

CULVER CITY J.C.PENNEY 
Culver City, California NTS

0 50’20’ 100’

LEVEL 01  PLAN 

TENANT 03
ENTRY

SURFACE
PARKING

152 STALLS

SURFACE
PARKING

488 STALLS

LOADING

L01 PLAN

CC JCP PROGRAM

L02  TENANT  03  70,500 SF

L03 TENANT  03  32,500 SF
 TENANT  03  22,000 SF (EXTERIOR)

TOTAL    125,000 SF

PARKING 
STRUCTURE

10
Scale
Job No.
Date

2020-xxx
2025-05-14

CULVER CITY J.C.PENNEY 
Culver City, California NTS

Tenant 3  |  125,000 SF

07
Scale
Job No.
Date

2020-xxx
2025-05-14

CULVER CITY J.C.PENNEY 
Culver City, California NTS

TENANT 03
ENTRY

TENANT 03
ENTRY 09

Scale
Job No.
Date

2020-xxx
2025-05-14

CULVER CITY J.C.PENNEY 
Culver City, California NTS

0 50’20’ 100’

LEVEL 02 /03   PLAN 

TENANT 03
70,500 SF

TENANT 03
32,500 SF

TENANT 
(EXTERIOR)

22,000 SF

TENANT 03
MALL

ENTRY

TENANT 03
L03 ENTRY

FROM  
PARKING 

STRUCTURE

LOADING LOADING

L02 PLAN L03 PLAN

CC JCP PROGRAM

L02  TENANT  03  70,500 SF

L03 TENANT  03  32,500 SF
 TENANT  03  22,000 SF (EXTERIOR)

TOTAL    125,000 SF

Level 2 Level 3

03

03

PARKING STRUCTURE
ENTRY

Conceptual Plan



10 Miles
2024 Total Population

2029 Total Population

Population Growth (2024-2029)

2024 Total Households

2024 Average Age

College Graduates (%)

2024 Total Businesses

2024 Total Employees

2024 Average Household Income

2024 Average Per Person

2024 Average Home Value

2024 Household Incomes $100,000+

2024 Household Incomes $100,000+ (%)

2024 Household Incomes $150,000+

2024 Household Incomes $150,000+ (%)
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Regional Mall Demographic Comparison

771,554

791,868

2.6%

282,815

39.4

35.9%

27,181

207,958

$119,745 

$44,474

$1,296,044

121,991

43%

74,032

26.2%

739,830

748,532

1.2%

258,251

41.2

36.5%

33,818

286,449

$129,429

$45,694

$1,203,159

124,625

48.3%

76,102

29.5%

1,265,918

1,276,000

0.8%

388,493

39

25.7%

37,473

327,723

$108,146

$33,517

$923,953

165,863

42.7%

89,396

23%

688,656

711,603

3.3%

211,896

39.4

26.7%

27,378

186,234

$105,762 

$32,897

$941,153

86,411

40.9%

47,542

22.4%

711,406

715,636

0.6%

226,547

40.3

36.4%

24,368

237,845

$130,594

$41,888

$1,098,855

116,580

51.5%

70,836

31.27%

Westfield 
Culver City

Del Amo 
Fashion Center

Cerritos Center
Northridge 

Fashion Center
Brea Mall



FOR LEASING INFORMATION, PLEASE CONTACT:

Xan Saks Brittany FreemanRichard Rizika
Lic. #01884636 Lic. #02254356Lic. #01044064
c (310) 529-4606
e Xan.Saks@BetaAgency.com

t (310) 430-7790 x133
e Brittany.Freeman@BetaAgency.com

t (310) 439-7790 x101
e Richard.Rizika@BetaAgency.com

405 Freeway & 90 Freeway | Culver City, CA

JCPenney
Culver City


